No. of cases

Distribution of confirmed measles cases by date of onset of rash
South America, 2017 to 2018*

550

500

450

400

350

300

250

200

150

10

o

(O]
o

o

Argentina
Brazil
Colombia
Ecuador
Peru
Venezuela
Total

14
2,801
14

1

3
6,252
9,268

o O w

1 3 5 7 911131517 1921232527293133353739414345474951 1 3 5 7 9 11131517 19 21 23 2527 29 31 33 3537 39 4143

2017

mBRA mVEN = COL ECU mPER mARG
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Source: MESS, ISIS and PAHO/WHO Measles Epidemiological Alert, 24 October, 2018
*Data as of epidemiological week 44, 2018
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The surge in measles outbreaks in
2018 is a timely reminder that
countries should continue with

their efforts to sustain their hard-

won elimination gains.




